
STAGE FIRST ROUND SUPER 12 FINALS

CITY
Venue

Match  
Time

SUN
18 Oct

MON
19 Oct

TUES
20 Oct

WED
21 Oct

THUR
22 Oct

FRI
23 Oct

SAT
24 Oct

SUN
25 Oct

MON 
26 Oct

TUES
27 Oct

WED
28 Oct

THUR
29 Oct

FRI
30 Oct

SAT
31 Oct

SUN
1 Nov

MON
2 Nov

TUES
3 Nov

WED
4 Nov

THUR
5 Nov

FRI
6 Nov

SAT
7 Nov

SUN
8 Nov

MON
9 Nov

TUES
10 Nov

WED
11 Nov

THUR
12 Nov

FRI
13 Nov

SAT
14 Nov

SUN
15 Nov

ADELAIDE
Adelaide Oval

PM SA v AFG PAK v WI SA v A2 ENG v A2

N AUS v B2 IND v B1 SEMI
FINAL

BRISBANE
The Gabba

PM PAK v NZ

N AUS v A1 NZ v A1 ENG v 
AFG

GEELONG 
Kardinia Park Stadium

PM SL v QA3 QA3 v 
QA4

QA2 v 
QA3

N QA2 v 
QA4 SL v QA2 SL v QA4

HOBART
Bellerive Oval

PM BAN v 
QB3

QB3 v 
QB4

QB2 v 
QB3 A1 v B2

N QB2 v 
QB4

BAN v 
QB2

BAN v 
QB4 NZ v B2

MELBOURNE
Melbourne Cricket 
Ground

PM PAK v B2

N NZ v WI IND v A2 IND v ENG AUS v NZ WI v A1 FINAL

PERTH
Perth Stadium

PM AFG v A2 AFG v B1

N IND v SA ENG v B1 AUS v WI WI v B2

SYDNEY
Sydney Cricket Ground

PM PAK v A1 A2 v B1 SA v B1

N AUS v 
PAK

ENG v 
SA

IND v 
AFG

SEMI
FINAL

TEAMS - SUPER 12TEAMS - FIRST ROUND

G
RO

UP
 1

G
RO

UP
 A

G
RO

UP
 2

G
RO

UP
 B

18 OCTOBER – 15 NOVEMBER 2020
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ADELAIDE, Adelaide Oval

Sunday 1 November SOUTH AFRICA v AFGHANISTAN PM

Tuesday 3 November PAKISTAN v WEST INDIES PM

Tuesday 3 November AUSTRALIA v B2 Night

Thursday 5 November SOUTH AFRICA v A2 PM

Thursday 5 November INDIA v B1 Night

Saturday 7 November ENGLAND v A2 PM

Thursday 12 November SEMI FINAL Night

BRISBANE, The Gabba

Saturday 31 October PAKISTAN v NEW ZEALAND PM

Saturday 31 October AUSTRALIA v A1 Night

Monday 2 November NEW ZEALAND v A1 Night

Wednesday 4 November ENGLAND v AFGHANISTAN Night

GEELONG, Kardinia Park Stadium

Sunday 18 October SRI LANKA v QA3 PM

Sunday 18 October QA2 v QA4 Night

Tuesday 20 October QA3 v QA4 PM

Tuesday 20 October SRI LANKA v QA2 Night

Thursday 22 October QA2 v QA3 PM

Thursday 22 October SRI LANKA v QA4 Night

PERTH, Perth Stadium

Saturday 24 October INDIA v SOUTH AFRICA Night

Monday 26 October AFGHANISTAN v A2 PM

Monday 26 October ENGLAND v B1 Night

Wednesday 28 October AFGHANISTAN v B1 PM

Wednesday 28 October AUSTRALIA v WEST INDIES Night

Friday 30 October WEST INDIES v B2 Night

HOBART, Bellerive Oval

Monday 19 October BANGLADESH v QB3 PM

Monday 19 October QB2 v QB4 Night

Wednesday 21 October QB3 v QB4 PM

Wednesday 21 October BANGLADESH v QB2 Night

Friday 23 October QB2 v QB3 PM

Friday 23 October BANGLADESH v QB4 Night

Sunday 25 October A1 v B2 PM

Tuesday 27 October NZ v B2 Night

MELBOURNE, Melbourne Cricket Ground

Sunday 25 October NEW ZEALAND v WEST INDIES Night

Thursday 29 October INDIA v A2 Night

Sunday 1 November INDIA v ENGLAND Night

Friday 6 November PAKISTAN v B2 PM

Friday 6 November AUSTRALIA v NEW ZEALAND Night

Saturday 7 November WEST INDIES v A1 Night

Sunday 15 November FINAL Night

SYDNEY, Sydney Cricket Ground

Saturday 24 October AUSTRALIA v PAKISTAN Night

Thursday 29 October PAKISTAN v A1 PM

Friday 30 October ENGLAND v SOUTH AFRICA Night

Monday 2 November A2 v B1 PM

Sunday 8 November SOUTH AFRICA v B1 PM

Sunday 8 November INDIA v AFGHANISTAN Night

Wednesday 11 November SEMI FINAL Night

FIXTURE
ICC Men's T20 World Cup
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AUSTRALIA
(AUS)

ENGLAND
(ENG)

INDIA
(IND)

From First Round

From First Round From First Round

From First Round

ROAD TO THE FINAL

FIRST ROUND
GROUP A GROUP B
Sri Lanka Bangladesh

QA2 QB2
QA3 QB3
QA4 QB4

SUPER 12
GROUP 1 GROUP 2

Pakistan India
Australia England

New Zealand South Africa
West Indies Afghanistan

A1 B1
B2 A2

PAKISTAN
(PAK)

NEW ZEALAND
(NZ)

WEST INDIES
(WI)

AFGHANISTAN
(AFG)

SOUTH AFRICA
(SA)

A1 B2

B1 A2

Qualifier Qualifier

Qualifier Qualifier

QA2 QA3

QB2 QB3 Qualifier

QualifierQA4

QB4

VENUE GUIDE

SRI LANKA
(SL)

BANGLADESH
(BAN)

       PM = AFTERNOON MATCH        N = NIGHT MATCH        Actual start times to be confirmed

Note: Men’s warm up matches to be confirmed

The Groups for the Men’s Tournament are 
based on the MRF Tyres ICC T20 Rankings 
as at 31 December 2018.

Teams 1 to 8 automatically qualify 
for the Super 12 stage. Teams 9 and 
10 automatically qualify for the First 
Round, where they will be joined by 
6 teams from the T20 World Cup 
Qualifier to be played in late 2019. The 
top two teams from each Group in the 
First Round proceed to the Super 12.

The top two teams from each Super 12 
Group progress to the Semi Finals.


